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POS PETT
1
2

ATLETA

SCRIVANI ANDREA
PEGORARO MATTIA
REGIS ALBERTO
PELLEREY LOTHAR

ATLETA

BUSSETTO ANDREA
ACCURSO MANUEL
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
ZUCCA POL ROBERTO
ZORZ| FERDINANDO
FRASCA RICCARDO

CIANO DAVIDE

GUERRA CARLO FEDERICO
PERINO LUCA

ATLETA

CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO
CABODI CLAUDIO
NURRI CRISTIAN
DONNA ROBERTO
RUMELLO CHRISTIAN
FORTE EMANUELE

ATLETA

ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
TAPPARO ALAN
GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
RANABOLDO PAOLO
GRISOLANO MARCO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
PLANO GUIDO

ROCCIA CRISTIANO
RAGO GIUSEPPE

MORINI MIRKO

BRACHET COTA PIERO
SARAIBA LUCA

ALBA GIACOMO
ADDONDI MASSIMILIANO
SCALARONE GIULIANO
GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO
VOTA GUIDO

GOLFETTO STEFANO

ATLETA
MEOLI MAURIZIO
GARBO PIETRO STEFANO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

5" GIRO DELLE COLLINE CAMPESI
Campo Canavese - 26/08/2018

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
2001 8 AM
1998 85  M20
1997 114 M20
1996 120 M20
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1993 1 M25
1991 9  M25
1988 13 M30
1986 14  M30
1985 16  M30
1988 19  M30
1988 21 M30
1986 37  M30
1988 93  M30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1980 3 M35
1982 4 M35
1982 10 M35
1983 31 M35
1983 56 M35
1980 101 M35
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 7 M40
1976 12 M40
1976 18 M40
1975 22 M40
1977 25 M40
1975 29 M40
1974 34 M40
1975 36 M40
1977 40 M40
1974 42 M40
1975 44 M40
1975 45 M40
1978 49 M40
1976 50 M40
1977 51 M40
1975 53 M40
1974 83 M40
1977 113 M40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1970 2 M45
1972 6  M45
OEF0]
[=]37r=

M16..

COD

A140541
A140358
A140541
A140466

M25.

COD

A140541
A140466
A140541
A140476
A140358
A140509
TO004
A140358
A140541

M35.

COD

A120510
A120370
A140589
A140589
A140587
A120682

M40.

COD

A120370
A140358
A140358
VC001
A140509
A140541
A140358
A140406
TO089
A140358
A140509
A120688
A120682
A130056
A140476
A140358
A140589
A140406

M45.,

COD
T0045
A140340

24
SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

34

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.39

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

44

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

49

SOCIETA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

RISULTATO
00.33.05
00.44.20
00.55.07
01.04.50

RISULTATO
00.31.38
00.33.27
00.33.47
00.34.12
00.34.24
00.35.00
00.35.23
00.37.07
00.46.30

RISULTATO
00.32.13
00.32.15
00.33.31
00.36.26
00.40.08
00.48.03

RISULTATO
00.33.01
00.33.44
00.34.44
00.35.25
00.35.56
00.36.18
00.36.47
00.36.58
00.37.47
00.38.03
00.38.08
00.38.11
00.38.34
00.38.48
00.39.03
00.39.35
00.44.15
00.53.52

RISULTATO
00.31.40
00.32.51

Ultima Data elaborazione: 26-05-2021 13:24:34
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iRunning

PICATTO GIANLUCA

ZANIN CLAUDIO

NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO
AIMARO MASSIMO

NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER
ANDREO MAURIZIO
EVANGELISTA LIVIO
MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO
SALINAS ANDREA
TRAPASSO LUIGI
SARTORIS LUCA
FORNERIS CARLO
LISSOLO MARCO
FORNERA ANDREA
MIRELLA GIANLUCA
VITALE MARCO
BARETTINO RENATO
GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO
SALTO PIER MARIO

ATLETA

ATTARDI FABRIZIO

CIGNA ENRICO

SCRIVANI GIOVANNI

REGIS DENIS

ESPOSITO POTITO
COSENTINO DANIELE

VIT RENZO

CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
FALETTO CESARE
PELLEREY RENZO

VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
BALBIANO EZIO

GOGLIO DORIANO DOMENICO
LEONARDELLI DANIELE
PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO
RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI
NIZZIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA MARIA
REGOLIZZO MARCO

MINNITI GIOVANNI
PEROGLIO FLAVIO

ATLETA

CONCATO MASSIMO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
DONATO ALFREDO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
FRAGNO GIUSEPPE
CUCI BESNIK

ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO
CORTINA TOMMASO
REMONDINO GIORGIO
GALLO FABRIZIO
PROCOPIO GIOVANNI
GRIMALDI ANTONIO
ZENGA SILVESTRO

WWwW.irunning.it

1970 20 M45
1969 27 M45
1971 30 M45
1969 32 M45
1970 39 M45
1972 41 M45
1972 47 M45
1973 57 M45
1971 59 M45
1970 61 M45
1969 66 M45
1973 68 M45
1973 72 M45
1971 77 M45
1971 80 M45
1970 82 M45
1970 94  M45
1971 95 M45
1969 97 M45
1971 106 M45
1971 108 M45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1968 5 M50
1966 17 M50
1966 26 M50
1965 33 M50
1964 35 M50
1965 46 M50
1966 52 M50
1968 54 M50
1965 60 M50
1966 62 M50
1964 63 M50
1965 65 M50
1968 74 M50
1966 75 M50
1965 78 M50
1967 79 M50
1966 86 M50
1964 89 M50
1966 90 M50
1967 99 M50
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1963 11 M55
1963 15 M55
1959 23 M55
1963 24 M55
1961 43 M55
1960 55 M55
1962 69 M55
1961 70 M55
1961 71 M55
1963 76 M55
1962 87 M55
1961 91 M55
1962 96 M55
1961 105 M55
OEF0]
[=]37r=

A140541
A140476
A140358
A140406
A140340
A060155
A140340
A140406
A140476
A140358
A140406
A140358
A140589
A140541
A140406
A140406
A130798
A140476
A140476
A140528
A140340

M50.

COD

A140466
A140340
A140541
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140358
A120682
A140358
A140466
A140340
A140358
A140476
A140541
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140476
A140541
A140575

M55.

COD

TO058
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140509
A140575
A140358
A140509
70271
A140358
A140358
RM270
A140358

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

.54

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

.59

SOCIETA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.35.08
00.36.02
00.36.20
00.36.40
00.37.44
00.37.53
00.38.20
00.40.19
00.40.36
00.40.54
00.41.14
00.41.35
00.42.10
00.43.04
00.44.08
00.44.14
00.46.35
00.46.54
00.47.11
00.50.00
00.51.56

RISULTATO
00.32.44
00.34.40
00.36.00
00.36.42
00.36.54
00.38.12
00.39.29
00.39.47
00.40.42
00.40.57
00.41.02
00.41.06
00.42.16
00.42.44
00.43.09
00.43.53
00.44.38
00.44.59
00.45.07
00.47.25

RISULTATO
00.33.35
00.34.18
00.35.27
00.35.54
00.38.04
00.40.03
00.41.48
00.41.52
00.41.56
00.43.03
00.44.48
00.45.46
00.47.00
00.49.30

Ultima Data elaborazione: 26-05-2021 13:24:34
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iRunning

15 DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960 110 M55 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.52.16
16 MARABOTTO SERGIO 1963 116 M55 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.56.43

GARA ADULTI: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 48 M60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.22
2 BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 58 M60 Al30747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.40.23
3 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 73  M60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.15
4 MEDAINA LINO 1958 84  M60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.18
5 PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 98  M60 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.47.22
6 LORENZI UGO 1957 100 M60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.58

GARA ADULTI: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 28 M65 AL746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.36.06
2 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 38 M65 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.19
3 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 64  M65 Al40509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.03
4 FASSOLA ANGELO SERENO 1950 67 M65 A010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ALESSANDRIA-ASTI APS 00.41.30
5 CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 102 M65 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.22
6 GARELLO SILVANO 1953 104 M65 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.27
7 GUERRA SERGIO 1952 107 M65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.17
8 GROSSO ENZO 1951 109 M65 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.07
9 PERINO LUIGI 1951 111 M65 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.52.38
10 NICCHI GIUSEPPE 1951 115 M65 Al4419 UISP A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR 00.56.23
11 MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 117 M65 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.59.49
12 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 118 M65 Al140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.12

GARA ADULTI: M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 81 M70 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.13
2 GAMBA ALDO 1948 88  M70  A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.52
3 FERRARI CARLO 1944 103 M70 A051343 UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO 00.48.40
4 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 112 M70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.07
5 VITERBO FELICE 1946 121 M70 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.42

GARA ADULTI: M75+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 92  M75 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.14
2 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 119 M75 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.02.46

GARA ADULTI: F16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 PEGORARO ERICA 2000 13 JF A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.41
2 BIANCO MORGHET ELENA 1998 17 F20  Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.54

GARA ADULTI: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 PICARDI ELISA 1984 1 F30  Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.17

GARA ADULTI: F35..39
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

GARA ADULTI: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 CANEPA MONICA 1977 5 F40  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.49
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 26-05-2021 13:24:34
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ORLAREJ ROSA
CONTI MARA
PERARDI GIULIA

ATLETA

BORGESIO SILVIA
MARRAZZO LUISANNA
BURLAKOVA TETYANA
CORSARO MARIA GIUSEPPA
BASELICE STELLA

ATLETA

BIOLETTI MIRELLA
PEROT MARTINA
MILANETTO MONICA
FABBRO MARISA
VACCARINO MARIAROSA

ATLETA

BRANCALEONI MONICA
MARCHISIO DONATELLA
D'AMBROSIO NATALIA
IDILI ANTONELLA
LAVARINO SIMONETTA
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA

ATLETA

GERACI MATTEA
PIANO SILVIA
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA

ATLETA
ARCHINa TERESA

ATLETA

ATLETA
CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA
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iRunning

1975 6  F40
1977 11  F40
1977 19  F40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1969 2  F45
1973 4 F45
1969 14 F45
1972 15 F45
1971 24  F45
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1966 3 F50
1967 8  F50
1968 9  F50
1966 12  F50
1967 23 F50
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1960 7  F55
1962 10 F55
1961 20 F55
1963 21  F55
1963 22 F55
1959 28 F55
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1958 16 F60
1958 18  F60
1958 25  F60
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1949 26 F65
GARA ADULTI:

ANNO ASS CAT

A140340
A140541
A140476

F45.

COD

A140340
A140587
A140541
A130646
A140340

F50.

COD

A120370
A140358
A130534
A050294
A140541

F55.

COD

A140541
A140358
A130798
A140589
A140358
A140541

F60.

COD

MI892
A140358
A140358

F65.

COD
A140358

F70.
COD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

49

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

.54

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.59

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.64

SOCIETA

FIDAL TRM TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

.69

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

74

SOCIETA

GARA ADULTI: F75+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1939

27

F75

A130646

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

00.41.00
00.44.10
00.51.43

RISULTATO
00.39.53
00.40.40
00.46.32
00.48.38
00.59.48

RISULTATO
00.40.15
00.43.51
00.44.00
00.45.24
00.57.42

RISULTATO
00.41.17
00.44.05
00.51.50
00.52.24
00.56.58
01.16.43

RISULTATO
00.49.44
00.49.55
00.59.55

RISULTATO
01.01.43

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
01.10.26
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